
Organization First Name Last Email 
4th Sustainment Command 
(EXP) 

Brion Pinkerton brion.pinkerton.civ@mail.mil

Ft. Bliss vacant 
Ft. Hood Sharon Sutton sharon.w.sutton.civ@mail.mil
IMCOM Derek Ferrell derek.t.ferrell2.civ@mail.mil
JBSA Ft Sam Houston Lynn Webler lynn.b.webler.ctr@mail.mil
Texas Miliary Department CAPT Erendria Jimenez erendira.jimenez.mil@mail.mil
Texas Miliary Department Shandra Sponsler shandra.b.sponsler.civ@mail.mil
TexVet Initiative Perry Jefferies perry@texvet.org
TexVet Initiative Jonathan Leistiko jonathan@texvet.org
Texas Veterans Commission- 
Veteran Mental Health 
Program

Tim Kessling tim.keesling@tvc.texas.gov

Texas Veterans Commission- 
Veteran Mental Health 
Program

Tish McCullough tish.mccullough@tvc.texas.gov

United States Coast Guard 
Employee Assistance Program

James Green james.g.green@uscg.mil

VA- VISN 17 Bryann DeBeer bryann.debeer@va.gov
VHA Bonham-Tyler Jim Atkins james.atkins@va.gov
VHA Central Texas-Austin Kathryn Bongiovanni kathryn.bongiovanni@va.gov
VHA Central Texas - Temple Ruth Cassidy ruth.cassidy@va.gov
VHA North Texas-Dallas LaTisha Creagh latisha.creagh@va.gov
VHA North Texas- Ft. Worth David Welsh ntxsuicideprevention@va.gov
VHA South Texas - San 
Antonio

Larry Stokes larry.stokes3@va.gov

VHA Texas Valley/Coastal 
Bend

Nicole Theriot nicole.theriot@va.gov

Military


